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Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

SFF Conference

Larry Czonka Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Franchise 10 4 0 0.714 7-3 10-4 2161.06 1903.06 2855.94

ABZ's Bodacious 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 9-5 2084.80 1991.36 2611.22

Campello Storm 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 8-6 1788.78 1771.56 2223.46

The Executioner 5 9 0 0.357 5-5 5-9 1966.12 2140.52 2382.68

Sinista1 Sharks 5 9 0 0.357 5-5 5-9 1841.38 2035.04 2302.26

Rob Judekowski 3 11 0 0.214 1-9 3-11 1992.82 2160.28 2517.42

Joe Greene Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Grey Dragons 12 2 0 0.857 8-2 12-2 2339.56 1841.04 3050.78

Number Crunchers 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2193.94 2150.94 2752.64

Tiger Palms 7 7 0 0.500 5-5 7-7 1992.12 1996.66 2405.70

Beats by Ray 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 2048.44 2135.90 2505.56

Wine Mixer 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1900.44 2045.84 2381.86

Password Is Taco 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1606.50 1743.76 2057.38

Total Points
Grey Dragons 3050.78

The Franchise 2855.94

Number Crunchers 2752.64

ABZ's Bodacious 2611.22

Rob Judekowski 2517.42

Beats by Ray 2505.56

Tiger Palms 2405.70

The Executioner 2382.68

Wine Mixer 2381.86

Sinista1 Sharks 2302.26

Campello Storm 2223.46

Password Is Taco 2057.38
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UPUFF Conference

Tedy Bruschi Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Damage 10 4 0 0.714 6-4 10-4 2023.60 1970.32 2647.08

Hell is Coming 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2219.60 1878.52 2883.12

Rays 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 8-6 2109.90 2118.48 2630.18

Mass Maulers 8 6 0 0.571 5-5 8-6 2108.96 1945.00 2580.26

Wayne Enterprises 6 8 0 0.429 3-7 6-8 1986.98 2128.14 2520.60

585 Mafia 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1917.22 2124.34 2364.82

Rodney Harrison Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Monadock Mud Hens 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2193.26 1891.02 2767.00

AbbyNormals 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2131.42 1904.68 2672.82

Unstoppable Beasts 7 7 0 0.500 5-5 7-7 2014.46 1918.12 2438.60

Ghost Diamond 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 1568.90 1797.18 1979.48

Duck Pondell's 6 8 0 0.429 6-4 6-8 1864.94 1922.60 2243.28

MVP Season 1 13 0 0.071 1-9 1-13 1449.50 1990.34 1888.96

Total Points
Hell is Coming 2883.12

Monadock Mud Hens 2767.00

AbbyNormals 2672.82

Big Damage 2647.08

Rays 2630.18

Mass Maulers 2580.26

Wayne Enterprises 2520.60

Unstoppable Beasts 2438.60

585 Mafia 2364.82

Duck Pondell's 2243.28

Ghost Diamond 1979.48

MVP Season 1888.96
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